
Lees-McRae (1-4,0-0 Conference Carolinas) -vs- Barry (3-2,0-0 DI Independent)
1/24/2026 at Miami Shores, FL (Health & Sports Center (Barry))

 
 

 
Lees-McRae (1-4,0-0 Conference Carolinas)

 
 
Barry (3-2,0-0 DI Independent)

 
 

Site: Miami Shores, FL (Health & Sports Center (Barry))
Date: 1/24/2026   Attendance: 173   Time: 1:02 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Lees-McRae (0) 20 16 21
Barry (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
18 Beaird, Austin 3 5 4 13 .077 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 5.0
2 Da Silva, Thiago 3 0 0 3 .000 21 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 0.5
13 Fincham, Ben 3 2 1 6 .167 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3.5
9 Ciriacks, Jadon 3 2 2 12 .000 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 2.0
5 Harris, Evan 3 2 6 11 -.364 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 2.5
14 Nicolini, Davide 3 15 5 33 .303 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 15.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0
1 Ratliff-Becher, Ben 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0.0
10 Ahmed, Abdirahman 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
12 Connor, Hayden 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
3 Hurt, Cody 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
8 Pradarelli, Vincent 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 30 26 18 78 .103 26 1 1 10 0 4 1 35 0 4 29.0

Set K E TA %
1 9 6 23 0.13
2 9 9 29 0.0
3 8 3 26 0.192

26 18 78 .103

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Blake, Tristan 3 2 1 5 .200 27 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 0 2.5
11 Gifford, Maddox 3 6 1 10 .500 0 0 1 6 4 0 0 2 0 0 11.0
19 Strnisa, Jacob 3 14 2 27 .444 1 0 1 3 0 2 0 6 0 0 16.0
4 Jabr, Zachary 3 5 1 17 .235 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 5.0
5 Clapp, Bobby 3 0 0 1 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0.0
8 Martinez, Aaron 3 11 3 26 .308 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 11.0
17 Bennaji, Said 3 0 0 2 .000 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
14 Potteiger, Travis 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
23 Ferreira, Jeremy 3 4 0 8 .500 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 2 0 0 9.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
15 Pastika, Tomas 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 31 42 8 96 .354 40 0 4 22 6 6 0 30 0 1 55.0

Set K E TA %
1 14 4 33 0.303
2 11 3 30 0.267
3 17 1 33 0.485

42 8 96 .354

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 2 0 6 8
Lead changes 1 0 0 1


